10/7/25, 4:13 PM

O Select a Date:

Round 2 (Tue, October 7)

Men - Team Scoring - Team (M)

Men - Individual Scoring - Individual (M)

Women - Team Scoring - Team (W)

Wayne State College

Wayne State College

Doane University
Doane University

Concordia University

Concordia University

College of Saint Mary

College of Saint Mary

Hastings College

DR AR R

Women - Individual Scoring - Individual (W)

T1

T

I D ¢ N

D¢ T6

Hastings College

Nebraska Wesleyan
Nebraska Wesleyan

Southeast Community College
Southeast Community College

Gaia Stancikova
Wayne State College

Hailey Kenkel
Wayne State College

Kaitlyn Dumler
Doane University

Camryn Johnson
Wayne State College

Saffire Sayre
Wayne State College

Emery Custer
Concordia University

https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/5363798

2025 Nebraska Intercollegiate Event :: Scoring

+11

+11

+13

+17

+18

+20

+54

+86

+99

+112

+168

+216

+244

78

82

78

78

77

82

313

323

344

347

372

391

416

75

71

77

81

83

80

309

331

323

333

364

393

396

622

654

667

680

736

784

812

153

153

155

159

160

162

2/4



10/7/25, 4:13 PM

A

R AR R R Dt D ¢ D D ¢ AR R R Dt D X

2

T6

T9

T9

1

T12

T12

T12

15

16

17

18

19

20

T21

T21

23

24

25

26

T27

T27

29

30

Erica Lee
Wayne State College

Maddie Lewis
Concordia University

Emily Faubel
College of Saint Mary

Avery Van Horn
Doane University

Savannah McFalls
Concordia University

Tia Phaisan
Doane University

Payton Morgan
Doane University

Laila Saunders
Doane University

Tyesha Tynes
Hastings College

Victoria Farkas
College of Saint Mary

Sofia Chavez
College of Saint Mary

Katie Freeman
College of Saint Mary

Olivia James
Concordia University

Amelia Ptacnik
Concordia University

Erika Headlee
College of Saint Mary

Lindsey Warsnak
Hastings College

O'Brasia Amos
Nebraska Wesleyan

Makayla Miller
Hastings College

Lauren Hays
Nebraska Wesleyan

Haley Blackstone
Nebraska Wesleyan

Kendall Consbruck

Southeast Community College

Olivia Barta

Southeast Community College

Cassidy Noonan
Hastings College

Katelyn Tacha
Hastings College

https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/5363798

2025 Nebraska Intercollegiate Event :: Scoring

+20

+22

+23

+23

+25

+26

+26

+26

+27

+28

+29

+32

+35

+38

+41

+41

+43

+45

+49

+53

+55

+55

+59

+62

80

85

82

81

89

82

82

84

86

84

92

89

88

94

92

88

88

97

94

100

100

101

105

101

82

79

83

84

78

86

86

84

83

86

79

85

89

86

91

95

97

90

97

95

97

96

96

103

162

164

165

165

167

168

168

168

169

170

171

174

177

180

183

183

185

187

191

195

197

197

201

204

3/4



10/7/25, 4:13 PM

A

X N

31

32

33

34

Charli Sievers
Southeast Community College

Shea Meridith

Nebraska Wesleyan

Elayna Urbanec
Southeast Community College

Isabel Brown
Midland University

https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/5363798

2025 Nebraska Intercollegiate Event :: Scoring

+65

+71

+72

+82

104

109

14

12

103

104

100

12

207

213

214

224

4/4



