1 Select a Date:

Round 2 (Tue, October 7)

Men - Team Scoring - Team (M)

Men - Individual Scoring - Individual (M)

Women - Team Scoring - Team (W)

•	Pos.	Team	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total
☆	1	Wayne State College Wayne State College	+54	313	309	622
☆	2	Doane University Doane University	+86	323	331	654
☆	3	Concordia University Concordia University	+99	344	323	667
\Diamond	4	College of Saint Mary College of Saint Mary	+112	347	333	680
☆	5	Hastings College Hastings College	+168	372	364	736
\Diamond	6	Nebraska Wesleyan Nebraska Wesleyan	+216	391	393	784
☆	7	Southeast Community College Southeast Community College	+244	416	396	812

Women - Individual Scoring - Individual (W)

•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
\Diamond	T1	Gaia Stancikova Wayne State College	+11	78	75	153 F
\Diamond	T1	Hailey Kenkel Wayne State College	+11	82	71	153
\Diamond	3	Kaitlyn Dumler Doane University	+13	78	77	155
\Diamond	4	Camryn Johnson Wayne State College	+17	78	81	159
\Diamond	5	Saffire Sayre Wayne State College	+18	77	83	160
☆	Т6	Emery Custer Concordia University	+20	82	80	162

20, 7.10		2023 1405183		tic Event Oconing		
\triangle	Т6	Erica Lee Wayne State College	+20	80	82	162
\Diamond	8	Maddie Lewis Concordia University	+22	85	79	164
\Diamond	Т9	Emily Faubel College of Saint Mary	+23	82	83	165
\Diamond	Т9	Avery Van Horn Doane University	+23	81	84	165
\Diamond	11	Savannah McFalls Concordia University	+25	89	78	167
\Diamond	T12	Tia Phaisan Doane University	+26	82	86	168
☆	T12	Payton Morgan Doane University	+26	82	86	168
\Diamond	T12	Laila Saunders Doane University	+26	84	84	168
☆	15	Tyesha Tynes Hastings College	+27	86	83	169
\Diamond	16	Victoria Farkas College of Saint Mary	+28	84	86	170
☆	17	Sofia Chavez College of Saint Mary	+29	92	79	171
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Box}$	18	Katie Freeman College of Saint Mary	+32	89	85	174
☆	19	Olivia James Concordia University	+35	88	89	177
☆	20	Amelia Ptacnik Concordia University	+38	94	86	180
\Diamond	T21	Erika Headlee College of Saint Mary	+41	92	91	183
\Diamond	T21	Lindsey Warsnak Hastings College	+41	88	95	183
\Diamond	23	O'Brasia Amos Nebraska Wesleyan	+43	88	97	185
\Diamond	24	Makayla Miller Hastings College	+45	97	90	187 H
\Diamond	25	Lauren Hays Nebraska Wesleyan	+49	94	97	191 P
\Diamond	26	Haley Blackstone Nebraska Wesleyan	+53	100	95	195
\Diamond	T27	Kendall Consbruck Southeast Community College	+55	100	97	197
\Diamond	T27	Olivia Barta Southeast Community College	+55	101	96	197
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Box}$	29	Cassidy Noonan Hastings College	+59	105	96	201
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Box}$	30	Katelyn Tacha Hastings College	+62	101	103	204
				1		

	Н
	E
	L
	P
(?

\Diamond	31	Charli Sievers Southeast Community College	+65	104	103	207
☆	32	Shea Meridith Nebraska Wesleyan	+71	109	104	213
☆	33	Elayna Urbanec Southeast Community College	+72	114	100	214
☆	34	Isabel Brown Midland University	+82	112	112	224